
Sl. No. JLSA No. Name Bar Association WLF No. 

1 1 MARIA CHANGANATH PONNANI 59/81/25168 

2 2 MANJIMA UDAYAKUMAR KATTAPPANA 81/81/25756 

3 3 NIRMAL J KALLELY ALUVA 18/81/24355 

4 4 AJMAL J PUNALUR 60/81/24919 

5 5 RIYA SUDHEER THALASSERY 12/81/25039 

6 6 RAGA C P THALASSERY 12/81/25038 

7 7 UKKASH A MAVELIKKARA 7/81/25290 

8 8 SURYA MOHAN P HIGH COURT 4/81/24699 

9 9 ANADHU SUBRAHMANIYAN  PATHANAMTHITTA 51/81/25721 

10 10 GIBIN GEORGE VARGHESE PATHANAMTHITTA 51/81/25725 

11 11 PREETHY VARGHESE KOTTAYAM 5/81/25589 

12 15 DARSANA K R KOTTAYAM 5/81/25586 

13 16 JOSHY Y S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25445 

14 17 AKBAR M ALAUMMODU NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/24749 

15 18 SWATHY SRRENIVAS TRIVANDRUM 14/81/25091 

16 19 JIJITH J NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25455 

17 20 JAYAKRISHNAN G P TRIVANDRUM 14/81/24650 

18 21 SHIFAS ALI K A MUVATTUPUZHA 8/81/24991 

19 22 ANEESHA A TIRUR 66/81/25503 

20 23 THAHSEEM A HIGH COURT 4//81/24984 

21 24 PRAKASH RAO M S KASARGOD 36/81/25126 

22 25 FARSEENA M K KASARGOD 36/81/25125 

23 26 IBRAHIM SULAIMAN E K MANJERI 6/81/25270 

24 27 ASHIK TOM KALPETTA 33/81/25396 

25 28 ARCHANA V J KALPETTA 33/81/25397 

26 29 AJAY VISHNU C CHANGANCHERRY 23/81/25385 

27 31 DAJISH JOHN HIGH COURT 3/81/23950 

28 33 SAJAY KUMAR S L NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25449 

29 34 VISAKH  RAJENDRAN NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25453 

30 35 SOUMYA S RAJ NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25454 

31 36 DIVYASREE P S PATTAMBI 52/81/25478 

32 37 RAGITHA T K PATTAMBI 52/81/25479 

33 38 HARSHA MOHANADASAN P M PATTAMBI 52/81/25729 

34 39 ASHIEEK ANTONY HIGH COURT 4/81/25224 

35 40 SABIR N S HIGH COURT 4/81/24641 

36 41 FANCY D S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25149 

37 42 ANAGHA VASANTH KUTHUPARAMBA 41/81/25421 

38 43 ANOOP IMMATTY A THRISSUR 13/81/25326 

39 44 ARCHANA P P TIRUR 66/81/25506 

40 46 VISHNUMAYA C P SULTHAN BATHERY 75/81/25536 

41 47 SEAYAL  ATTINGAL 19/81/24899 



42 48 GREESHMA L ATTINGAL 19/81/24893 

43 49 ATHULYA A S ATTINGAL 19/81/24891 

44 50 GOPIKA GOPAL S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25443 

45 51 DEVIKA C R NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25440 

46 52 ANCY B N NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25432 

47 53 SAJNA T S NORTH PARAVOOR 9/81/25297 

48 54 LAKSHMI M D NORTH PARAVOOR 9/81/25295 

49 55 GEETHU SUSAN SAJI MUVATTUPUZHA 8/81/24426 

50 56 NEETHU ANN JACOB THRISSUR 13/81/25336 

51 57 RAHUL GOPINATH KOTTAYAM 5/81/24705 

52 58 TESSY A B NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25452 

53 59 ASWATHY S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25437 

54 60 AJITH KUMAR S TRIVANDRUM 14/81/24850 

55 61 BILJY JOHNY NORTH PARAVOOR 9/81/25294 

56 62 ABHILASH D S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25143 

57 63 VAISHNAVI R S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25153 

58 64 ARYA J CHANDRAN NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25436 

59 65 PRIYANKA T P CHAVAKKAD 26/81/25113 

60 66 HANEENA C TIRUR 66/81/25509 

61 67 JAMSHEENA P TIRUR 66/81/25511 

62 68 CHAITHANYA K S VAIKOM 67/81/25523 

63 69 SMRUTHI T R THRISSUR 13/81/25344 

64 70 SARMYA SASIKUMAR THRISSUR 13/81/25343 

65 71 NAVEEN A VARKEY HIGH COURT 4/81/24974 

66 72 HASNATH JABIN A P TIRUR 66/81/25520 

67 73 MUHAMMED AHSAN P P TIRUR 66/81/24231 

68 74 BLESSY MOL BIJU ALUVA 18/81/25641 

69 75 JOSE PAUL ALUVA 18/81/25095 

70 76 ANJU N S ALAPPUZHA 1/81/24775 

71 77 ANADHU S PARAYIL KOTTAYAM 5/81/25245 

72 78 GAYATHRI G KOTTAYAM 5/81/25253 

73 79 MANISH SURESH KOTTAYAM 5/81/25254 

74 80 SNEHA MOL SUNNY KOTTAYAM 5/81/25263 

75 81 DEXIN JOYAL KOTTAYAM 4/81/24519 

76 82 ANOOJA R KANJIRAPPALLY 34/81/25410 

77 83 JEENA REJI KANJIRAPPALLY 34/81/25411 

78 84 SUMESH T KASARGOD 36/81/25417 

79 85 ANJANA P    THALASSERY 12/81/25027 

80 86 SHABILA P TIRUR 66/81/25519 

81 87 ARYAJA KALES SASTHAMCOTTA 78/81/25537 

82 88 SILESJH S PRABHU ERNAKULAM 4/81/24313 

83 89 ARUN SREERAJ R SASTHAMCOTTA 78/81/25751 

84 90 STEPHY K REGI HIGH COURT 4/81/24812 



85 91 AISWARYA MANORHARAN  P V TALIPARAMBA 63/81/25173 

86 92 ANJALI  T P TALIPARAMBA 63/81/25172 

87 95 DEVIKA MADHU TRIVANDRUM 14/81/24649 

88 97 ARATHI P TIRUR 66/81/25505 

89 98 ANJU V P TIRUR 66/81/25504 

90 99 AKHIL P P KANNUR 21/81/25097 

91 100 DHANISHA T P KANNUR 21/81/25383 

92 101 NANDANA BABU T KANNUR 21/81/25100 

93 102 VISHNUJITH K KANNUR 21/81/25106 

94 103 SHALINI C M NEDUMANGAD 45/81/25137 

95 104 HARITHA S JAYAN NEDUMANGAD 45/81/25133 

96 108 MUHAMMED HARIEF M KASARGOD 36/81/25416 

97 110 DAYANA SAJI NORTH PARAVOOR 9/81/24047 

98 32 SHYNI DAS J S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25450 

99 111 TIBIN PRAKASH P S TRIVANDRUM 14/81/25092 

100 112 MOHAMED BASHEER E MANJERI 6/81/25272 

101 113 NAJNA C MANJERI 6/81/25280 

102 114 ANANDU P HARI VAIKOM 67/81/25522 

103 115 SRUTHY C K KUTHUPARAMBA 41/81/25424 

104 116 MOHAMMED NIYAS THALASSERY 12/81/25033 

105 117 AMIR SUHAIL P B THALASSERY 12/81/25024 

106 118 ATHIRA K P THALASSERY 12/81/25029 

107 119 GEETHU S S NEYYATTINKARA 47/81/25441 

108 120 AMAL ANTONY THALASSERY 12/81/25023 

109 121 ABDUL KHADER P P TIRUR 66/81/25502 

110 123 MARIA NEETHU T J ERNAKULAM 4/81/25235 

111 124 ANJITHA ANILKUMAR ERNAKULAM 4/81/25222 

112 125 KARTHIKA S R NEDUMANGAD 45/81/25134 

113 126 RESHMA JOY S NEDUMANGAD 45/81/25139 

114 127 ARUL K S NEDUMANGAD 45/81/25130 

115 128 OSHIN MENDEZ NORTH PARAVOOR 9/81/24048 

116 129 ADARSH A ERNAKULAM 3/81/25200 

117 131 SOORYA R PALAKKAD 10/81/25308 

118 132 SACHIN SEBASTIAN KOTTAYAM 5/81/25260 

119 133 NAVANEETH M KOTTAYAM 5/81/25256 

120 135 ARUN KUMAR M A HIGH COURT 4/81/25568 

121 136 ABDUL VAJID C K KANNUR 21/81/25645 

122 138 RAKHI NAVARAJ KOTTAYAM 5/81/25256 

123 139 NEENU MARIYA MADHU NEDUMKANDAM 46/81/26113 

124 140 AAFINA SANTHOSH KARUNAGAPPALLY 35/81/26064 

125 141 MITHU K A    PARAPPANAGADY 50/81/26144 

126 142 AL FIDA K T    KANNUR 21/81/26022 

127 13 VARSHA T G VARKKALA 68/81/24666 



128 143 SHAFNA K P    PARAPPANAGADY 50/81/26147 

129 144 ATHIRA. K    PARAPPANAGADY 50/81/26141 

130 145 Harikrishnana G I Neyyattinkara 47/81/26128 

131 146 SANIYA JOSE MAMPILLY    North paravur 9/81/24049 

132 147 NIKITTA TRESSY GEORGE    HIGH COURT 4/81/25574 

133 148 MIDHILA N K    PARAPPANAGADY 50/81/26143 

134 149 VINAYA KUMAR M    KASARGOD 36/81/26074 

135 150 ARCHANA K   PAYYANNUR 53/81/25158 

136 151 NEETHU.K    CALICUT 2/81/25776 

137 152 ROSE MARY RAPHAEL    ERNAKULAM 3/81/25799 

138 153 ASWATHI S KUMAR ERNAKULAM 4/81/25815 

139 154 SHABANATHASNI ULLATTU KATTIL    PARAPPANAGADY 50/81/26146 

140 155 RADEESHKUMAR T V    PAYYANNUR 53/81/26162 

141 156 ABAN PHILIP    thiruvalla 64/81/26209 

142 157 
MOHAMED RAFEEQ 

KAYALMADATHIL    TIRUR 66/81/26223 

143 158 RINOOJA P A    ADIMALI 71/81/26240 

144 159 Navya Unni HIGH COURT 4/81/25830 

145 160  MALINI SRIDHAR VIKRAM S P  KOTTARAKKARA 39/81/26089 

146 161 VIPIN GEORGE V P    Neyyattinkara 47/81/26138 

147 162 RESHMA RAMESH    Perumbavoor 58/81/25734 

148 163 PARVATHY SURESH    Neyyattinkara 47/81/23812 

149 164 ASWANI THUVVAKKADAN    HIGH COURT 4/81/24259 

150 165 ANEESHA MANI    Perumbavoor 58/81/23995 

151 166 VANDANA JAYAN    Perumbavoor 58/81/25736 

152 93 ANAGHA K TALIPARMBA 63/81/26203 

153 106 SAI KRISHNA S Nedumangadu 45/81/26106 

154 107 RESHMA S Nedumangadu 45/81/26105 

155 105 SHIJINA BEEGUM S S Nedumangadu 45/81/26107 

156 30 BOBBY DEVASSIA Sulthan Bathery 75/81/26248 

157 45 ANISHA P V Thalassery 12/81/25933 

158 167 PRAVEEN V GOPAL    Punalur 60/81/26186 

159 168 ATHIRA K B    Thrissur 13/81/25952 
 


